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National Secretaries

12/10/2015

Augusto Amato

Marconi 642  4B

Olivos, Buenos Aires B1636GHB

Home Phone: 0054  (11) 47991197

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: augusto_amato@hotmail.com

Argentina (Active)

Argentina

Peter Christie

PO Box N 1628

Nassau,  

Home Phone:

Work Phone: (242) 322-1041

Fax: (242) 326-5642

Email: william@hgchristie.com

Bahamas (Active)

Bahamas

Andre Callot

Salvialei 15

2540 Hove,  2540

Home Phone: 32 3 () 455-0231

Work Phone: 32. 3 457-5820

Fax: 32 3 457-8120

Email: callot.andre@gmail.com

Belgium (Active)

Belgium

Breno Bianchi

R. Timoteo da Costa 1033/501 
Leblon

Rio de Janeiro, RJ 22450-130

Home Phone: 55 21 239-4566

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: brenobianchi@hotmail.com

Brazil (Active)

Brazil

Julian Inglis

225 Liverpool St.

Guelph, Ontario N1H 2L6 

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: jinglis@uoguelph.ca

Canada (Active)

Canada

Roberto Malsch

Blaise Cendras 6528 - Vitacura

Santiago,  

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: rmalsch@arian.cl

Chile (Active)

Chile

John Anderson

Calle 21 Sur#42b-30 Int

103 Edificio "Refugios de la Frontera"

Medillin, Antioquia 

Home Phone: 57 4 () 326-2020

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: john.anderson@noria.com.co

Colombia (Active)

Colombia

Damir Vranić

Vrh Martinšćice 17a

Kostrena,  51221

Home Phone:   () +385912406077

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: damir.vranic@optinet.hr

Croatia (Active)

Croatia
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 Federacion Cubana de Vela

Federacion Cubana de Vela

Club Nautico Internacional 
Hemingway

Ciudad de Habana,  

Home Phone:   () 

Work Phone:

Fax: 537 241-689

Email:

Cuba (Active)

Cuba

Christian Andersen

Grondalsvaenget 5

Espergaerde 3060 

Denmark

Home Phone: 47 22 (55) 1208

Work Phone: 47 95 (16) 6299

Fax:

Email: cskjoldvang@gmail.com

Denmark (Active)

Edgar Diminich

Urdenor 1MZ #130

Guayaquil, Guayas 

Ecuador

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: edgar_diminich@hotmail.com

Ecuador (Active)

Reino Suonsilta

Uudentuvantie 24 A

Helsinki,  00680

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: reino.suonsilta@kolumbus.fi

Finland (Active)

Finland

Jerome Thomas

4 rue St Edme

Béon,  89410

Home Phone:   () 

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: jerome.thomas-perso@laposte.net

France (Active)

France

Gunther Hautmann

Seerosenweg 8

Ingolstadt,  85051

Home Phone: 49 08 (41) 34937

Work Phone:

Fax: 49 08 (41) 17128

Email: rats-apothekeing@gmx.de

Germany (Active)

Germany

Francesco Fontana

Via San Felice 153

BOLOGNA, BO 40122

Home Phone: 39 3 (48) 828-5950

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: segreteria@snipe.it

Italy (Active)

Italy

Takasi Nishimura

19-4 Iwamido

Hosokawa-cho

Okazaki, Aichi 444-2149

Home Phone: 81 564 (45) 3782

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: nishimura@gf7.so-net.ne.jp

Japan (Active)

Japan

Birger Jansen

Furstlia 27A

Snaroya,  1627 

Home Phone: 47 977 (49) 977

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: bigga@snipe.no

Norway (Active)

Norway
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Diego Figueroa

Calle Malecon Sur 240

Residencial Costa Sur, dep 302

Chorrillos, Lima 9

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: anguilator@gmail.com

Peru (Active)

Peru

Zbigniew Rakocy

ul. Wilkow Morskich 11

Poznan,  60-480

Home Phone: +48 61 () +48 602216535

Work Phone: 48 61 (81) 41608

Fax: 48 61 (652) 7152

Email: zrakocy@wp.pl

Poland (Active)

Poland

Pedro Andrade

Rua das Abobodas, 19, 3 D

Queijas,  2790-506

Home Phone:   () +351 96 693 30 27

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: pedro.mpf.andrade@gmail.com

Portugal (Active)

Portugal

Raul Rios, Jr

La Colina B#28

Guaynabo, PUR 00969

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: yofi-5395@hotmail.com

Puerto Rico (Active)

Puerto Rico

Martin Bermudez de la Puente 

Gallego

c/ Laverde Ruiz n 4

Santiago de Compostela, La Coruna 
15702

Home Phone: 34 65 453-1518

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: martinbpg@gmail.com

Spain (Active)

Spain

Lars Hylander

Finspångsvägen 1D

Upplands-Väsby,  194 34

Home Phone: 46 70 (830) 3057

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: lars.hylander@hotmail.com

Sweden (Active)

Sweden

Richard Pike

50 Goodwin Ave

Whitstable, Kent Ct5 2QY

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: richardpike62@yahoo.co.uk

United Kingdom 

(Active)

United Kingdom

Art Rousmaniere

11 Wild Rose Drive

Andover, MA 01810

Home Phone: (978) 474-9207

Work Phone: (781) 442-2514

Fax:

Email: art.rousmaniere@gmail.com

United States (Active)

United States
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Maria Emilia Tato

Mateo Vidal 3224

Apt. 1

Montevideo,  11600

Home Phone: 59 82 480-8544

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email: emiliatato@gmail.com

Uruguay (Active)

Uruguay

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Venezuela (active)
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